Anger of the Cons	N. Walan	11	1722 For	edlin	-	, ,	
	PERMI	TO IN	STALL PLUME	BING	PERMIT	NUMBER	16203
				pter 1	1 11111111		
	1 1 1	on rot.	11.43 1 1 1 1 1				<u>• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</u>
		I Blda:	second MYY - Chairmed	ary			
ed 5/16/66		Addres	g o Balden in	TO BU	Da	te: 5/16/6	FEE
ortland Plumbing Inspector	Plumbe	r: W1111	s M. Johnson			NO -	
ortland Plumbing III	NEW	REP'L. '					
FRNOLD R. GOODWIN			SINKS LAVATORIES			<del></del>	
App. First Insp.			TOILETS			<u> </u>	2.0
511/66			BATH TUBS			<del></del>	
and the ment		1	TOTOWERS		SURFAC	-E	
App Fing finsp.  THOUGH R. COCOWIN	_		TO TAILE !	OOR	SURFA	<del></del>	
Kan Findible	1			ANKS	3777		
10 10 m			HETTIVITEE WA	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	TERB		
THE PUBLISHER WESTER		<del>\</del>	TOARRAGE DIS	POSKED			
the state of the s			GEDTIC TANKS				
CHIEF Type of Bldg.			TUOUSE SEWER	1D			( , , , ,
☐ Commercial	\ <u></u>				·		
Residential			- XIITOMATIC	WASULL			
Cincle			DISHWASHER	S			
			OTHER				
New Construction							
Remodeling	\	_				TOTAL	2.00
A STATE OF THE STA	.				سا دوناه د ه	\	
4	. 1		Services Dept.:	Plumbing	Inspection	Che	A CALINAM PAR
Build	ing and In	apection	Pelaices -	Mand a Street of the Control			,

FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK



## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT ISSUED 45

CITY of PORTLAND

Portland, Maine, ..... February 21, 1961

The INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.	he following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord- Portland, and the following specifications:
g with the Back of	Descript No Stories
9 Belden St. Use of Building.	o Reiden Sta
cation 9 Belden St. Use of Building Merton Le	ary, 9 Belden St.  3-7209  3-7209  3-7209
the terror and address	
General Descri	otion of Work
General Document	il burning equipment in place of gas
General Descri	
to me	
IF HEATER, OR	POWER BOILDER
basement Any burnable ma	POWER BOILER none sterial in floor surface or beneath?  Kind of fuel? or casing top of furnace over 3
ocation of appliance	Kind of fuel? 2!  e or casing top of furnace 2!  ce over 4! From sides or back of appliance over 3!  ame flue none
f so, now protected?	e or casing top of furnaceover. 3
Animum distance to button 3! From front of applian	ame flue Rated maximum demand per hour
Size of chimney fine	Rated maximum denand per denand p
If gas hred, now vented.	roper and safe combustion? yes
Will sufficient tresh air be supplied to	BURNER yes
Wariang-Oil-O-Matic-gur	type Labelled by underwriters' laboratories?
IF OIL  Name and type of burner Williams-Oil-O-Matic-gur  Does oi	supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom  Size of vent pipe 1-275 gal.
Will operator be always in attendance? Does on	Size of vent pipe 1-275 gal.  Number and capacity of tanks
Type of floor beneath burner be sement	Size of vent pipe 1-275 gal.  Number and capacity of tanks No.
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?	Flow histy
metal appacity of any existing storage turns	the contract of the contract o
Ik COOKI	The month?
	y burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
Location of appliance	o combustible material from top of appliance?
If so, how protected? Distance	o combustible material from top of appliance?  back
Skirting at bottom of appliance r	back From top of smokepipe
From front of appliance	back From top of smokepipe  same flue
Is hood to be provided?	Rated maximum demand per nour
If gas fired, how vented?	r vented?
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIP	MINI OIL DE COMMISSION DE COMI
***************************************	
***************************************	
411-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	a will all hoster etc. in sur
2.00 (\$2.00 for one he	ater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in the
Amount of fee enclosed?	ater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in sar
building at same time.)	
man Al Land	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent
PPR 2 2/6/ DMY	Will there be in charge of the above whether the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
U/II A. Z.	see that the State and City requirement
	observed? ye s
	- A Company
and the state of t	Peterson Oil Company  Weslead

#### COO GENERAL RESIDENCE ZONE - C APPLICATION FOR PERMIT



	Class of Building G. Type of Structure Traffic Class
A STATE OF THE STA	Portland, Maine, October 3, 1945
To the INSPECTOR	OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.  Permit Issued with Memo hereby applies for a permit to erect associated by Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith testions.
and the joilding special	name and address
Owner's or Lassoc's	name and address Fawert Nielsen, Deluter Strong Portland Telephone no
	Plans filed yes 170. Of sheets
m + (1	I car parege.
Other buildings on s	ame lotdwelling
Estimated cost \$	Description of Present Building to be Altered  [emorandym 1: m Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine
16 Beld	en It Construction of Garage for Edvin Rielson by W. H. Borry, Contractor- 10/6/45
To Owner	and Builder:

Application for permit shows foundation plers 7 inches at top and 10 inches at bottom. If piers are used 31dg. Code requires at least 8 inches at curface of ground and at least 10 inches at bottom of pier, piers to extend at least 4 feet below finished surface of ground. Spacing of piers from center to center with the 6x6 sill indicated ought to be not more than 8 feet under sides where roof rafters bear overhead.

If you want to end the lay of the land is such as favor it, the Code would allow the foundation to be the floor slab laid on pourous material such as gravel, in which case the sill would not have to be so heavy, but should be bolted to the slab.

CC Mr. Edwin Nielson, 16 Belden 3t.

(Signed) Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

the maning-contractor.	Details of I	∛ew Work	
Is any electrical work involved Size, front 181 dep To be erected on solid or fille Material of foundation co Material of underpinning	red in this work?no	Height average gradecleight average gradeearth or rock top7"bottom10" eight	to top of platexx _ &  to highest point of roof7_14th  earth  rellar Thickness  t roofing Class C Und. Lab.
4.44	ideterial of chimneys		or ming-
	Type of fu	1ell:	s gas fitting involved:
	heri ook	Dressed or full size	
	on. And Girt or ledger be	oard?	
Marerial columns under gir	dersS arrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C.	Girders 6x8 or larger	. Bridging in every floor and flat roof
Joists and rafters:	1-4 Apor concrete 2nd	d 3rd_	, rooi 276
On centers:	tal floor 2n	d 3rd.	, root24"
	1st floor, 2n	d, 3rd_	, roof_
If one story building with	masonry walls, thickness of walls  If a	Garage	height?
No. cars now accommodate	ed on same lotnone	none	modatedl
Will automobile repairing	be done other than minor repairs	to cars habitually store	d in the proposed handing : no
Will above work require r	f the above work a person compet	ent to see that the State	and City requirements pertaining theretoward, N1.eli.en
are observed?yes On a faction Oxiginal	Signature of owner	Edwan 2	nry,

for July Date 22 45

1. In whose name is the title of the property now recorded? July 1

2. Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown clearly on the ground, and how?

3. Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground? Man not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out and before any of the work is commenced?

4. What is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip?

5. Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows, porches and other projections?

6. Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building?

7. Do you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revisud plan work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revisud plan and application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made?

2. Are the boundaries of the proposed work on the proposed in the location of the work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revisud plan and application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made?

ΰ ·

get J



# City of Portland, Maine

# OFFICE OF INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS

AÎ.	OFFICE OF	-	", Mains	46 13 K
To the	- OF	INSPECTOR O	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Inspector of	Buildings of the City of signed respectfully m	0	F BUILD	
The under	Signal of the City of	D	LDINGS	
Del				
len - 9 - s	horiza	application for	Juguel	, Osk
feet long	dition	Akes application for a permissive, at number  feet lo stories his set wide, and to be used as  Height of underpinning	BUILDINGS  Guguel it to creet enlarge a buildi	7/12_191 3-
***************************************	to be	feet lo stories higher wide, and to be used as to be Height of underpinning to be inches in	buildi	ng on
CELLAR W		Stories 10	ng, co be	anapananana
basic WALL-T	o be so	wide, and to be used hig	gh,	The state of the s
UNDERPINE 2	v constructed of	Height of underpinning in the inches in the inches of 1st 2d If of reinforced concrete, s	a Deriver	The second secon
sin NING-1	To he top.	tobo	1	
EXTERIOR = 3	it buck	True .	inch-	The state of the state of
WALLS—	To be inches t	Height of underpinning of the inches in the inches in the inches of Ist If of reinforced concrete, so Floor Timbers 2	wide on	bottom
Sth to be used.  If wood construction, sills to the post 4x6  This building will be tenements, or other lf for manufacturing weight to be carried Number of families of Total number of families of Manufacturing	constructed of	inches in inches in If of Brick in If of Brick in If of reinforced concrete, s  Studs  Studs	from top of not	न्या सम्प्र
to be ween 6th	inches.	hiot If of P	thickness, wall to	bottom
If wood construct:	story walls.	If of Brick	Stone, etc. m	and of
		- (Cinfo	TOTAL IN .	
This hours	Girders	6 + 5	tate mix and 4th	wait
tenements, or will be	e used s	Floor Timbers	and reinforcing	SVcta
weight to	family uses of purpose	s of 21 d	A Spaced	2 oceni
Number of a carried	or mercantile num	ber of family	to be spaced on C	entere
Number of families of Manufact	n floor	Studs 2 4  Studs 2 4  s of the of families accommodates state character of busin	103 - 1164	
Manufacture of famil	lies A	acter of busin	iess and number on a partm	ente
The state of the s	······································	The state of the s	alnoune	9000
ousiness (sta	to -1	And the state of t	The state of the s	
vision is used a	maracter and load	Too	and the second s	•
of the Building r	ement house	per sq. ft.)	Andreas de la constitución de la	•
A11 .	Tag Ulvidi.	use and		700
FIRESTOPS—All bearing and cen and between cach set of flo Buildings may consider nece strain with ROOF—To be constructed of Gutters to be made of	t	per sq. ft.)  y use and more than one is partitions shall be adhered to firstops cut in tight on the gas and are used to the gas with the same transfer to the gas with the same transfer to the gas with the gas wit	The same of the sa	
Buildings bottom	or firm	oe adhered	to O the following	
STAIRWAYS No consider necessity	ger board of Where Id	e firestops cut in A	Zuote Law re. this	
with with building	ssary. same siz	e as wall are used the	op of each	
To be come	The same of the sa	studs. Also who	shall be fireston cap	
tight against bottom of flow Buildings may consider necessary with with ROOF—To be constructed of the surface o	is to be lathed with	location &	erever the Inspector	
Bar to be made of inches on center	Rafteen	estal out		
Bay Windows to be made of  Dormer Win 1 ws to be made of  Chimneys, Smoke Flues to be lined with  Estimated Cost of Build:  INSPECT	es, cloof to be course	o be 2x 6 lathing.	to be enclosed	
Dormer Win ws to be made of  Chimneys, Smoke Flues to be lined with  Estimated Communications of the communication	-Corning a	d with bo rinches	to be sne	
smoke Flice	to be cover	o be made of	Aliced	
Misida U ha ti		11/741		
Chimneys, Smoke Flues to be fined with Estimated Cost of Building:  1NSPECTION—The Inspector	of the a	rered 2	77	
Estimated Cost of Building:  INSPECTION—The Inspector of Building is 24 hours before the lathing is begur The Building is The Architect is The Owner is Navela Mac Downer is No Deviation will be made from the above petition was grant in the property of th	d are nue.	id provided with a 10-meh	-	
The Building is  The Architect is  The Owner is W	is to be	a 10-inch	outside cott	
The Architect is	n, or be notified whe	Il hoste so	Collar and	:
No David Standa	Add	ounding is ready for tou		į
The above	Add-	- 3 Co.	ing and at least	1
The Owner is Navela Nac Daniel No Deviation will be made from the above petition was granted the	Addes	- sacce		ı
branted the	ation without write	YS CO.	and the state of t	š
The state of the s	day of	permission from		•
Management and the second seco	-2 Of	Ger Inspect	or of Rulat	
The Owner is Manueld Rac Down No Deviation will be made from the above petition was granted the	detrier derent en derenten	deguest	to	
, , , ,	diete item	A Thomas and the same of the s	191 2 0	
	pplicant to sign here	# 1100		
•	an nere	Harold - man	1	
			Erm 1	
			relaid,	
		,	• •	

	PERMITISSUED
wner: Harry Marsters Phone # 797-6531	For Official Use Only
ddress: 9 Belden St. Portland, Maine 04103	October 9, 1991 Subdivision: 007 199
OCATION OF CONSTRUCTION 9 Belden St.	Inside Fire Limits Name
ontractorAll Star Home Inprovements:	Bldg Code. Ownership: ( F. Public )
ontractorAll Star Home Inprovements: 04074 ddress:12 Scottow Hill Rd. Scarboro Phone #	Date October 9, 1991   Subdivision   DOT   1991   Subdivision   Subdivisio
st. Construction Cost: \$11,000 Proposed Use: single family w Addi	ition Zoning:
Past Use: single family	Street Frontage Provided:
of Existing Res. Units # of New Res. Units	Review Required:
Building Dimensions LW Total Sq. Ft	Zoning Board Approval: Yes No Date:
Stories: # Bedrooms Lot Size:	
	Conditional Use: Variance Site Plan Subdivision Shoreland Zoning Yes No Floodplain Yes No No
Proposed Use: Seasonal Condominium Conversion	Special Exception
xplain Conversion to erect second story bedroom rear of house and rear mud room as per plan	Other Explain
and rear mon room as per bran	Ceiling: HISTORIC PRESERVATIO
oundation:	1. Ceiling Joists Size:
1. Type of Soil:	1. Ceiling Joists Size: 2. Ceiling Strapping Size Spacing District nor Landman
2. Set Backs - Front Rear Side(1)	3. Type Ceilings:  4. Insulation Type  Size  Requires Review.
3. Footings Size: 4. Foundation Size:	5. Ceiling Height: Requires Review.
5. Other	" Roof: *******************
	1. Truss or Rafter Size Span Action: Approved. 2. Sheathing Type Size Approved with Condition
loor: 1. Sills Size: Sills must be anchored.	2. Sheathing Type Size Approved with Condition 3. Roof Covering Type Detailed Type:  Type: Number of Fire Places Signature Approved with Condition
2. Girder Size:	Chimneys: Deta: 2/10/2
3. Lally Column Spacing: Size:	Type: Number of Fire Places_signature
4. Joists Size: Spacing 16" O.C.	Heating: Type of Heat:
5. Bridging Type: Size: Size: Size:	Electrical:
7. Other Malerial:	Service Entrance Size: Smoke Detector Required Yes No
	Plumbing
Atterior Walls:	1. Approval of soil test if required Yes No 2. No. of Tubs or Shewers
xterior Walls:  - 1. Studding Sizo  - 2. No. windows  - 2. No. windows	3. No. of Flushes
C. C. of SUNO Doors The Control of Sun	4. No. cl Lavatories
4: Header Sizes Span(s)  5. Bracing: Yes No	5. No. of Other Vixtures
5. Bracing: Yes No.	Swimming Pools:
7 Inmilation Type Size	2, Pool Size: x Square Footage
8. Sheathing Type Size	1. Type:  2. Pool Size:  x Square Footage  3. Must conform to National Electrical Code and State Law.
9. Siding Type Weather Exposure	Powerit Province William Control
10: Masonry Materials	remarket by Latini
terior Walker at the state of t	To Many Date 10/9/91
17 Mudding Size Spacing	George R. LaVangie
2. Hyader Sizes Span(s) DET	THE du tisate
3. Wall Covering Type	
New York Control Control of the Cont	
8. Sheathing Type Size 9. Siding Type Weather Exposure 10: Masonry Materials 11: Motal Materials 11: Motal Materials 11: Motal Materials 11: Motal Materials 2: Hydder Sizes Span(s) 2: Hydder Sizes Span(s) 4. Fire Wall if required 5: Othel Materials White - Tax Assessor	CONTINUED TO REVERSE SIDE

STATE OF THE PARTY.

Permit City of Portland BUILDING PERMITAPPLIC	CATION For \$75.00 Zone Map#Lot#
City of Portland Rull DING PERMANAPLE	CATON Fee
Please fill out any part which applies to job. Froper plane has accompany	
Owner: Harry Marsters Phone 9 797-6531	October 9, 1091 Subdivision Name DOT 1 1991 Inside Fire Limits
9 Reiden St. Portland, Maine 04103	Date Cctober 9, 1891 Subdivision Name OUT 1 1991
Address: Schelden St. Fort Alworth	Inside Fire Limits
1 LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION	1987 177 - 1874
Contractor 11 Ste. Home Inprovements	
Phone .	Patimated Cost STT, tiou
Est Construction Cost: \$11.000 Proposed Use: single family w. Additi	
Pest Use: single family	On Zoning:  Street Frontage Provided:  Provided Setbacks: Front  Back  Side  Side
of Existing Res. Units # of New Res. Units	
Building Dimensions L W Total Sq. Ft.	Review Requirem:  Zoning Board Approval: Yes No Date:  Planning Board Approval: Yes No Site Plan
Building Dimensions L	Planning Board Approval 168 No Site Plan Subdivision
# Stories: # Bedrooms Lot Size:	Planning Board Approval Yes No Site Plan Subdivision  Conditional Use: Variance Site Plan Subdivision  Shoreland Zoning Yes No Floodplain Yes No
To Proposed Use: Seasonal Condominium Conversion	Special Exception Other (Explain)
Explain Conversion to erect second story bedroom rear of house	HISTORIC PRESERVATION
309-11-10 TO 3	
Foundations	1. Ceiling Joists Size:  2. Ceiling Stre sping Size  Spacing  Spac
	9 Time Callings
1. Type of Soil. 2. Set Backs - Front Rear Side(s)	4. Insulation Type Gu. 27 — Requires Review  5. Ceiling Height:
3. Footings Size: 4. Foundation Size:	
5. Other	1. Truss or Rafter Size Span Attent Approved with Condition 2. Sheathing Type Size Size Approved with Condition
Floor:	2. Sheathing Type
1. Sills Size: Sills mast de anchoreu.	Chimneys:  Type:  Number of Fire Places Signable 1161
2. Girder Size: Size:	Type: Number of Fife Flaces Signature
Spacing 16" O.C.	Heating:
5. Bridging Type: Size:	Electrical: Yes Nu
6. Floor Sheathing Type: Size:	Type of Heat:  Electrical:  Septice Entrange 2007 c. suspen room ka bole cut Heather Yes No.
(, Other material)	1 Approval of soil test if required Yes
Exterior Walls:  1. Sindding Size Spacing	2. No. of Tubs dy Showers 3. No. of Flushes
1. Studding Size Spacing	4 No of Lavarories
3, No. Doors	9
4. Header Sizes Spania	5. No. of Other Returns  Swimming Pools:  1. Type: 2. Pool Size: 3. Must conform to National Electrical Code and State Law.
C. Carrier Bonta Sign	1. Type: 2. Pool Size: X Square Footage
7. Insulation Type Size	3, Must conform to National Electrical Code and State Law.
8. Sheathing Type Size Westher Exposure 9. Siding Type Westher Exposure	Permit Received Bu
10. Masonry Materials	Signature 10/9/91
11. Metal Materials	Namo le
Interior Walls: 1. Studding Size Sparing 2. Funder Sizes Span(s)	Permit Received B. Date 10/9/91  R. Lavangia
2. Feader Sizes Span(s)	A THAT HE WAS A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
3. Wall Covering Type 4. Piré Wall if required	B UL STORM TO NEWEDON CINE
5) Other Materials	Ivory Tag - CEO 18 Win MA JS90 C
White - Tex Assessor	Ivory Tag - CEO 18 11/1 2 340 C
	No. P.

Diska Competition of PLOI PLAN Inspection Record FEES (Breakdown From Front Date Base Fee \$ Subdivision Fee \$\_ Site Plan Review Fee \$ Other Fees \$\_ (Explain)\_\_\_\_ Close X Late Fee \$ submitted four pages of specs, plans 19-9-94 COMMENTS CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as has authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, it a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the code official or the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit. RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE



Inspection Services Samuel P. Hoffses

Planning and Urban Development Joseph E. Gray Jr. Director

#### CITY OF PORTLAND

October 10, 1991

Mr. Harry Marsters 9 Belden St Portland, ME

Re: 9 Belden St

Dear Sir:

Your application to erect second story bedroom and construct mudroom has been reviewed and a permit is herewith issued subject to the following

No certificate of occupancy can be issued until all requirements of this letter are met.

- The 2"X6" proposed rafter must be changed to 2"X8", 16" on center. Minimum to carry the live load of a 12' span.
- Ceiling height in bedroom must be a minimum of 7'6". Every sleeping room below the fourth story in building of Use Group's R and I-1 shall have at least one operable window or exterior door approved for emergency egress or rescue. The units must be operable from the inside opening without the use of separate tools. Where windows are provided as a means of egress or rescue, they shall have a sill height not more than 44 inch-s (1118 mm) above the floor. All egress or rescue windows from sleeping rooms must have a minimum net clear openings of 5.7 square feet (0.53m2). The minimum net clear opening height dimension shall be 24 inches (610mm). The minimum net clear opening width dimension shall be 20 inches (508mm).
- All single and multiple-station smoke detectors shall be of an approved type and shall be installed in accordance with the provisions of the building code (BOCA National Building Code 1990, and N.F.P.A. 74).

  5. All sono tubes must be anchored to footing.

If you have any questions regarding these requirements, please do not hasitate to contact this office.

Hoffses

Chief of Inspection Services

/mg

389 Congress Street · Portland, Maine 04101 · (207) 874-8704

### All Star Home improvement Co.



Siding and Roofing

Replacement Windows Aluminum Combinations	Seamless Gutters Blown Insulation
Windows and Doors	and ( )
12 Scottow Hall R Scorborough, Maine 883-9887	04074
we she owner(s) of the premises described below, hereby contract with and authorough and place the improvements according to the following specifications, terms of the place the improvements according to the following specifications, terms of the place	orize voc as contractor, to furnish all necessary fluidings warrant and participations, on premises described below which lywe warrant and
bailyot and place the improvements according to the my four narrets/ Half I/we have good legal record title to as owners) in my four narrets/ Harry Marsters and	d Ginny "arsters (wife)
Name (husband)  D Bel en Street (circle)	y Port and State Mains
issis	Y — POPTE AND A
Reflect Two build one room, one bulkhead and one	mucroom to existing house
Tro remove old roof shingles and replace	ge with new root sharpy
The install four (4) inch Royal vinyl si	iding to all wairs.
A. To over all trim, soffit and fascia	vith aluminum and vinyt.
5. To install eleven (11) Certain-teed V	invl renlacement wintows.
6.To ocver all window casings with alum	inum.
y To mile se one 691/2 × 5	3 Bay wunder
To take place of double	mulled wondon
Room and muy	I wom also
Bay wondow-	with aluminum and vinyl.  invl renlacement windows.  inum.  3 Way wurder  mulled wordow  // worm also  // 000.00
Cwner agrees to pay contractor for the above goods and ser ices as follow  IF CASH:  \$ \( \frac{16555500}{5} \)  CASH PRICE  (b) DEPOSIT WITH CONTRACT  \$	ind bulder
Cowner agrees to pay contractor for the above goods and ser ites as the CASH: \$1655500 pulms (a) CASH PRICE	1. Contractor states that Public Liability and Workman Comparation coverage is carried by Contractor and is applicable to the
(b) DEPOSIT WITH CONTRACT \$	Contractor states that Public Liability and monable to the enzation coverage is carried by Contractor and is applicable to the work described above.
(c) ON START	2. All agreements as to time or resemble control of ontractor.
(d) 1/3 COMPLETED \$	delays of any kind beyond the rendered to any pre-existing con- 3 Contractor does not assume liability for any pre-existing con- ditions or damage resulting therefrom and Contractor does not sexume liability for any pre-existing judiations of government codes pordinances, statutes, fulles or regulations or damage resulting there- ordinances, statutes, fulles or regulations or damage resulting there-
(f) ON FINAL COMPLETION \$	
NOTICE OF RECISION:  NOTICE OF RECISION:  You have a legal right under Maine Law to cancel this transaction, if you you have a legal right under Maine Law to cancel this transaction, and the control of	4. The terms, conditions and representations set form reterms, conditions and representations set form reterms, and no waiver or stitute the entire agreement between the parties, and no waiver or stitute the entire agreement between the property of a set bind this contract
ocates prepaid, not later it in multiplish to transaction, you must result the date of this contract. If you so cancel the transaction, you must result for or make available it. All Star Home Improvement Comi_my, in its origination of the second condition, and marchandite delivered within five days after your notification, at which time you will be entitled to a refund of any consideration tion, at which time you will be entitled to a refund of any consideration to the second contract of the second contraction of the second contract of the secon	5 This contract shall apply to, inure to the benefit of, and the heirs, executors administrators, successors and assign. Of Contractors and Buyer(s)  6 Contractor does not assume liability to driveways or shubbery
THE DIMINED HERERY ACKNOWLEDGES	RECEIPT OF A COPY OF THIS CONTRACT.
THE GAMES HELDER	(10.11-11.11)
	and this contract in blank

Do not sign this contract in DIANK.
You are entitled to a copy of the contract at the time you sign
Keep it to protect your legal rights

**建筑**是是是这种,这种是一个一个是是一种,这种是一种,是一种是一种,是一种是一种,这种是一种,是一种是一种,是一种是一种,是一种是一种,是一种是一种,是一种是一种,这种是一种,是一种是一种,是一种,这种,这种是一种,这种是一种,这种是一种,这种是一种,这种是一种,这种是一种,

ALL STAR HOME IMPROVEMENT CO.	
ALL STAR HOME 1812	
By a	Owner
	CAR

### MARSTERS - MUD ROOM

> TEAR OUT SIDE YOOR, STUD IN + PLYYOOD > BOUGH OUT DOORWAY TO HOUSE > BUILD 5' × 6' MUDROOM! > 2 - 8" SUNOTURTS, 4' DEEP, 4" X4" P.T. POSTS PRESSURE - TREATED 2"X8" JUISTS, 16" OC > 2"×4 STUDS 16" OC, DOUBLE 2"×4" TOP PLATES > DOUBLE 2"×8" HEADERS OVER DOOR +WINDOW >2"x6" BAFTERS, 16"OC (SHED RODE FROM EAVES OUT FROM HOUSE) 12" COX PLYWOOD SHEATHING + SUBPLOOR 218" GALVANIZED PRIP, ASPHALT SHINGLES > SIMPLE LANDING +STES AS FOLLOWS! ALL LUMBER BELOW PRESSURE-TREATED 2 MORE 8" SONOTUBES, 4'DEEP > 4" × 4" POSTS, 2" × 4" RAILS, NO BALUSTERS > 2" × 8" JOIST \$ 5/4" × 6" DECKING > 2" × 12" STRINGERS, 2" × 10" TREADS, NO RISERS > I AM NOT FIGURING ON ANYTHING FOR SKIRTING EITHER MUD-ROOM OR LANDING-STEPS, THEY WILL WANT TO GOT UNDER THERE TO INSULATE BEFORE THEY CLOSE IT IN. MARSTERS - BULKHEAD TEAR OUT OUD BULKHEAD AND BUILD ANEW ONE USING ALL PRESSURE -TREATED LUMBER > DOORS WILL BE OF 3/4" PRESSURE -TREATED PLYWOOD

## MARSTERS - RAISING ROOF

> OWNER WILL GUT OUT INTERIOR, SO THAT ALL I HAVE TO DEAL WITH IS PARTERS.

TEAR OFF ROOFING, SHEATHING, RAPTERS, BACK TO WALL OF BEDROOM (ALMOST TO CHIMNEY)

> POUBLE LAST RAPTERS ON EXISTING ROOF

> BUILD 2ND. FLOOR ROOM (APPROX, 13' x 251) ON EXISTING DECK

> 2"×6" STUDS, 16" OC, DOUBLE 2"×6" TOP PLATES > 2"×8" RAPTERS, 16" OC (5/12 PITCH), 2"×8"RIDGE > 2"x6" CEILING JOISTS, 16" OC, WITH 2"x4" BRACING TO RAPTERS

> 1/2" CDX PLYWOOD SHEATHING

> TRIPLE 2"x8" HEADERS OVER WINDOWS > 8" GALVANIZED DRIPHEDGE, ASPHALT SHINGCES, RUBBER UNDER BATTOM 52 OF SHINGLES NO PELT

STEP-PLASHING FROM EXISTING ROOF TO

TYPAR

> BIDGE VENT 10'

ZNO INSULATION OR ANY DTHER INTERIOR

= NO ELECTRICAL WORK, NO CHIMNEY WORK NO SUBFLOOR - UNDER AFMENT

Department of Human Service Division of Health Engineering (207) 289-3826 ¿PLUMBING APPLICATION TOWN COPY PORTLA ID Owner/Applicant Statement Caution: Inspection Required PERMITINFORMATION This Application is for Type Of Structure To B. Served: Plumbing To Be Installed By: 1.75 MASTER PLUMBER 1. TO NEW PLUMBING 1. CX SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2. 

OIL BURNEPMAN 2. TI MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME 2. K RELOCATED PLUMBING 3. [] MFG'D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHANIC 3. 

MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING 4. 

□ PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE 4. OTHER - SPECIFY 5. 

PROPERTY OWNER LICENSE # LOI 614.4.6 Column 1 Type of Fixture Hook-Up & Piping Relocation Maximum of 1 Hook-Up Column 2 Type of Fixture Bathtub (and Shower) Hosebibb / Sillcock HOOK-UP to public sewer in those caren where the connection is not requiated and inspected by the local Sanitary District Floor Drain Shower (Se sarate) Urina! Sink OR Wash Basin Drinking Fountain HOOK-LIP: to an existing subsurface wastewater disposal system. Water Closet (Toilet) Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc. Clothes Washer . 1 Dish Washer Grease/Oll Separator PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without new fixtures. Garbage Disposal Cuspidor Der Bidet Laundry 'Tub Number of Hook-Ups & Relocations Water Heater Other: Fixtures (Subtotal) Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2 Hook-Up & Relocation Fee Fixtures (Subtotel) SEE PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE FOR CALCULATING FEE Hook-Up & Relocation Fe Page 1 of 1 HHE-211 Rev. 9/88 TOWN COPY

.,

a disp

Ham MARSTERS PEAR WINDOW NEW ROOM 8/12/9/12? Reap C -- BELDON-ST/ 200

ò